B&D
Industrial
Pre-Engineered
Motor Controls
The Best Accessories
Custom Creations
Industry Designs
The needs of specific industries have guided B&D to produce

Standard Features:
•	 Powder-coated N4/12 enclosure
•	 Lockable rotary disconnect handle
•	 25kA Molded Case Circuit Breaker (MCCB)
•	 The “Best Anywhere” 100VA power control trans-
former with MCB protection
•	 Hand-off-auto (HOA) with run and fault pilot lights
•	 120VAC control
•	 Fuseless design
•	 Two-year warranty
•	 1 to 2 week delivery
5
#Industry Standard Combination Motor Starters
Catalog Number Enclosure HWD (in) MCCB Voltage HP OL Cost
DW-FVNR-N4M-4-000P50-S N4/12 16x16x10 15A 460V - 3P 0.5 1.6A $1,051
DW-FVNR-N4M-4-000P75-S N4/12 16x16x10 15A 460V - 3P 0.75 2.5A $1,051
DW-FVNR-N4M-4-001P00-S N4/12 16x16x10 15A 460V - 3P 1 2.5A $1,051
DW-FVNR-N4M-4-001P50-S N4/12 16x16x10 15A 460V - 3P 1.5 4.0A $1,051
DW-FVNR-N4M-4-002P00-S N4/12 16x16x10 15A 460V - 3P 2 4.0A $1,051
DW-FVNR-N4M-4-003P00-S N4/12 16x16x10 15A 460V - 3P 3 6.0A $1,051
DW-FVNR-N4M-4-005P00-S N4/12 16x16x10 15A 460V - 3P 5 8.0A $1,051
DW-FVNR-N4M-4-007P50-S N4/12 16x16x10 15A 460V - 3P 7.5 13.0A $1,052
DW-FVNR-N4M-4-010P00-S N4/12 16x16x10 20A 460V - 3P 10 18.0A $1,059
DW-FVNR-N4M-4-015P00-S N4/12 16x16x10 30A 460V - 3P 15 25.0A $1,089
DW-FVNR-N4M-4-020P00-S N4/12 16x16x10 40A 460V - 3P 20 32.0A $1,089
DW-FVNR-N4M-4-025P00-S N4/12 16x16x10 50A 460V - 3P 25 42.0A $1,107
DW-FVNR-N4M-4-030P00-S N4/12 20x16x10 60A 460V - 3P 30 50.0A $1,158
DW-FVNR-N4M-4-040P00-S N4/12 20x16x10 80A 460V - 3P 40 65.0A $1,306
DW-FVNR-N4M-4-050P00-S N4/12 20x16x10 100A 460V - 3P 50 75.0A $1,396
Optional Features:
•	 N4X Non-metallic or Stainless Steel Designs
•	 Flange-Handle operators
•	 65kA Molded Case Circuit Breaker (MCCB)

•	 Stock to 2 weeks
10
#Softstarter Packages
Catalog Number Enclosure HWD (in) MCCB Voltage HP Max A Cost
CSXi-0014-4-PP-N3R-CB-PD N3R 20x16x8 40 460V - 3P 10 18  $2,327
CSXi-0034-4-PP-N3R-CB-PD N3R 20x16x8 60 460V - 3P 25 34  $2,517
CSXi-0040-4-PP-N3R-CB-PD N3R 20x16x8 70 460V - 3P 30 42  $2,568
CSXi-0052-4-PP-N3R-CB-PD N3R 20x16x8 100 460V - 3P 40 60  $2,694
CSXi-0065-4-PP-N3R-CB-PD N3R 24x20x10 125 460V - 3P 50 75  $3,225
CSXi-0077-4-PP-N3R-CB-PD N3R 24x20x10 150 460V - 3P 60 85  $3,246
CSXi-0096-4-PP-N3R-CB-PD N3R 24x20x10 150 460V - 3P 75 100  $3,425
CSXi-0125-4-PP-N3R-CB-PD N3R 24x20x10 200 460V - 3P 100 140  $3,954
CSXi-0156-4-PP-N3R-CB-PD N3R 24x20x10 250 460V - 3P 125 170  $4,179
CSXi-0180-4-PP-N3R-CB-PD N3R 24x20x10 300 460V - 3P 150 200  $4,426
Catalog Number Enclosure HWD (in) MCCB Voltage HP Max A Cost
RX4E-050-480-12KP-HB N12 26x24x12 100 460V - 3P 50 65  $4,744
RX4E-075-480-12KP-HB N12 48x24x12 225 460V - 3P 75 96  $5,777
RX4E-100-480-12KP-HB N12 48x24x12 225 460V - 3P 100 124  $6,425
RX4E-125-480-12KP-HB N12 48x24x12 225 460V - 3P 125 156  $6,466
RX4E-150-480-12KP-HB N12 48x24x12 300 460V - 3P 150 180  $6,703
RX4E-200-480-12KP-HB N12 48x24x12 400 460V - 3P 200 240  $8,688
RX4E-250-480-12KP-HB N12 48x36x16 400 460V - 3P 250 302  $9,713
RX4E-300-480-12KP-HB N12 48x36x16 600 460V - 3P 300 361  $10,025
RX4E-400-480-12KP-HB N12 72x40x18 800 460V - 3P 400 477  $16,045
RX4E-500-480-12KP-HB N12 72x40x18 1000 460V - 3P 500 590  $20,096
RX4E-600-480-12KP-HB N12 72x40x18 1200 460V - 3P 600 720  $20,454
Championship Design
Premier Design
11
#Special HD Mining, Paper, and Lumber Softstarter

•	 Run and fault pilot lights
•	 Submarine Duty Speed Pot
•	 120VAC interposing relay control
•	 UL508A & Drawings
•	 Fuseless design
•	 Two-year Warranty
      Delivery in 4 weeks (Firm at order)
14
#N4/12 AC Drive Panels
Catalog Number Enclosure HWD (in) MSP Voltage HP FLA Cost
DW-04-4-000P50-D-PC-ODE* N4/12 24x24x12 4A 460V - 3P 0.5 1.2A $1,909
DW-04-4-001P00-D-PC-ODE* N4/12 24x24x12 6A 460V - 3P 1 2.2A $1,951
DW-04-4-002P00-D-PC-ODE* N4/12 24x24x12 8A 460V - 3P 2 4.1A $1,979
DW-04-4-003P00-D-PC-ODE* N4/12 24x24x12 10A 460V - 3P 3 5.8A $2,063
DW-04-4-005P00-D-PC-ODE* N4/12 24x24x12 17A 460V - 3P 5 9.5A $2,238
DW-12-4-007P50-D-PC-ODE N12 24x24x12 20A 460V - 3P 7.5 14.0A $2,634
DW-12-4-010P00-D-PC-ODE N12 32x24x12 32A 460V - 3P 10 18.0A $2,833
DW-12-4-015P00-D-PC-ODE N12 32x24x12 40A 460V - 3P 15 24.0A $3,119
DW-12-4-020P00-D-PC-ODE N12 32x24x12 50A 460V - 3P 20 32.0A $3,804
DW-12-4-025P00-D-PC-ODE N12 32x24x12 63A 460V - 3P 25 39.0A $4,110
DW-12-4-030P00-D-PC-ODE N12 32x24x12 75A 460V - 3P 30 46.0A $4,468
Catalog Number Enclosure HWD (in) MSP Voltage HP FLA Cost
DW-04-4-000P75-D-PC-ABB* N4/12 24x24x12 4A 460V - 3P 0.75 1.8A $2,573
DW-04-4-001P00-D-PC-ABB* N4/12 24x24x12 6A 460V - 3P 1 2.6A $2,607
DW-04-4-001P50-D-PC-ABB* N4/12 24x24x12 6A 460V - 3P 1.5 3.3A $2,644
DW-04-4-002P00-D-PC-ABB* N4/12 24x24x12 8A 460V - 3P 2 4.0A $2,687
DW-04-4-002P25-D-PC-ABB* N4/12 24x24x12 10A 460V - 3P 2 5.6A $2,718
DW-12-4-003P00-D-PC-ABB N12 24x24x12 13A 460V - 3P 3 7.2A $3,009
DW-12-4-005P00-D-PC-ABB N12 24x24x12 17A 460V - 3P 5 9.4A $3,062
DW-12-4-007P50-D-PC-ABB N12 24x24x12 20A 460V - 3P 7.5 12.6A $3,126
DW-12-4-010P00-D-PC-ABB N12 32x24x12 32A 460V - 3P 10 17.0A $3,449
DW-12-4-015P00-D-PC-ABB N12 32x24x12 40A 460V - 3P 15 25.0A $3,660
DW-12-4-020P00-D-PC-ABB N12 32x24x12 50A 460V - 3P 20 32.0A $4,036
DW-12-4-025P00-D-PC-ABB N12 32x24x12 63A 460V - 3P 25 38.0A $4,332
DW-12-4-030P00-D-PC-ABB N12 32x24x12 75A 460V - 3P 30 45.0A $4,762
DW-12-4-030P25-D-PC-ABB N12 32x24x12 75A 460V - 3P 30 50.0A $5,183
Championship Design
Premier Design
* Denotes Non-ventilated N4 design
15

the Championship designs)
•	 The 5% reactor adds inductance to the design, improves
harmonics mitigation, and protects the diode bridge
•	 The SPD dramatically improves the reliability of the design for
surges see QR code for B&D’s video on testing the Citel SPD with
ABB drives
Military Duty Speed Potentiometer (pot)
•	 We use a Mil-Spec IP68 10K potentiometer in the design
because we were tired of the so-called industrial pots provided
by industrial vendors failing.
Surge Protection Testing Link
#AC N4/12 Metal Disconnect
Simple and Built in Georgia
16
Catalog Number Phase Voltage Current Description HWD (mm) Cost
DW032N12NF 1/3 600V 32A N12 Power Coated Steel UL508A 200x150x80 $140
DW040N12NF 1/3 600V 40A N12 Power Coated Steel UL508A 200x150x80 $142
DW063N12NF 1/3 600V 63A N12 Power Coated Steel UL508A 300x150x80 $151
DW080N12NF 1/3 600V 80A N12 Power Coated Steel UL508A 300x150x80 $166
DW100N12NF 1/3 600V 100A N12 Power Coated Steel UL508A 300x150x120 $209
DW125N12NF 1/3 600V 125A N12 Power Coated Steel UL508A 300x150x120 $378
We assemble to order and same day shipping available.
Larger sizes and other voltage levels are also available.